IGLABAJR - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

BUENAVISTA GOLF
[l TORNEO AMIGOS BUENAVISTA GOLF

Fecha Listado: 29/05/2014
Hora Listado: 12:09:24

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 30/05/2014 CODIGO: CP2214096
13Vuelta

TEE: 10 (01)

TEE: 12 (03)

TEE: 14 (05)

TEE: 16 (07)

TEE: 18 (09)

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, EUTIMIO
GONZALEZ SICILIA, ROMEN
ACEVEDO RAMON, DAVID

RAMON SOSA, DULCE MARIA

URBANEJA MONTOYA, GODOFREDO
SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO

DOUGLAS LEACH, ALAN

ROSA GARCIA, VICTOR DE LA

DACAL ALMEIDA, MIGUEL

ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
WHITBY, ERIC

SOCORRO ALEMAN, RAFAEL

OGLEBY, BILLY
GREENWOOD , PAUL
DOURDIL ABASOLO, RAUL
REYES DE PAZ, ALEJANDRO

FUNEGRA PACHECO, FABRISIO
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL
GONZALEZ SUAREZ, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL

TEE: 11 (02)

TEE: 13 (04)

TEE: 15 (06)

TEE: 17 (08)

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

ELSNER, KLAUS

KUKLINSKI, MICHAEL

JENSEN SCHROEDTER, INGRID KAMI
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL

REYES DE PAZ, EDUARDO
SAVIRON DIEZ, GUZMAN ELISEO
HERNANDEZ CRUZ, PABLO LUIS
WARD , FRANCIS WILLIAM

RODERO SAMBEAT, MARIA JOSE
GENOVART PATTERSON, ANTONIO
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, ANTONIO IVA
JULVEZ LOPEZ, EDUARDO JESUS

ABREU ARBELO, ANTONIO
CACERES RIVERO, FERNANDO
CATALAN PERUCHO, RAUL
RODANES OVEJAS, JULIO



